Non-State-Aid Districts
FY 2021, Payment 7

EntitylD
4161
4406
4443
4274
4468
4515
4397
4513
4378
4484
4410
4244
4198
4177
4479
4416
4483
4415
4192
4247
4238
4371
4392
4482
4502
4388
4480
4368
4199
4230
4251
4444
4373
4255
4241
4462
4209
4214
4466
4417
4257
4155
4254

Name

Alpine Elementary District
Amphitheater Unified District
Apache Junction Unified District
Arlington Elementary District
Bagdad Unified District
Bicentennial Union High School District
Blue Ridge Unified School District No. 32
Bouse Elementary District
Bullhead City School District

Canon Elementary District

Catalina Foothills Unified District
Cave Creek Unified District
Chevelon Butte School District
Cochise Elementary District
Congress Elementary District
Continental Elementary District
Crown King Elementary District
Empire Elementary District
Flagstaff Unified District

Fountain Hills Unified District

Gila Bend Unified District
Hackberry School District
Heber-Overgaard Unified District
Hillside Elementary District

Hyder Elementary District

Joseph City Unified District

Kirkland Elementary District

Lake Havasu Unified District

Maine Consolidated School District
Morenci Unified District
Morristown Elementary District
Oracle Elementary District

Owens School District No.6

Paloma School District

Paradise Valley Unified District
Patagonia Union High School District
Payson Unified District

Pine Strawberry Elementary District
Prescott Unified District

Redington Elementary District
Riverside Elementary District
Round Valley Unified District
Saddle Mountain Unified School District



4414 San Fernando Elementary District

4240 Scottsdale Unified District
4467 Sedona-0ak Creek JUSD #9
4472 Seligman Unified District

4250 Sentinel Elementary District
4478 Skull Valley Elementary District
4222 Solomon Elementary District
4153 St Johns Unified District

4215 Tonto Basin Elementary District
4380 Valentine Elementary District
4162 Vernon Elementary District
4236 Wickenburg Unified District
4193 Williams Unified District

4475 Williamson Valley Elementary School District
4485 Yarnell Elementary District
4213 Young Elementary District

4377 Yucca Elementary District



