Non-State-Aid Districts FY 2021, Payment 7

EntityID	Name
4161	Alpine Elementary District
4406	Amphitheater Unified District
4443	Apache Junction Unified District
4274	Arlington Elementary District
4468	Bagdad Unified District
4515	Bicentennial Union High School District
4397	Blue Ridge Unified School District No. 32
4513	Bouse Elementary District
4378	Bullhead City School District
4484	Canon Elementary District
4410	Catalina Foothills Unified District
4244	Cave Creek Unified District
4198	Chevelon Butte School District
4177	Cochise Elementary District
4479	Congress Elementary District
4416	Continental Elementary District
4483	Crown King Elementary District
4415	Empire Elementary District
4192	Flagstaff Unified District
4247	Fountain Hills Unified District
4238	Gila Bend Unified District
4371	Hackberry School District
4392	Heber-Overgaard Unified District
4482	Hillside Elementary District
4502	Hyder Elementary District
4388	Joseph City Unified District
4480	Kirkland Elementary District
4368	Lake Havasu Unified District
4199	Maine Consolidated School District
4230	Morenci Unified District
4251	Morristown Elementary District
4444	Oracle Elementary District
4373	Owens School District No.6
4255	Paloma School District
4241	Paradise Valley Unified District
4462	Patagonia Union High School District
4209	Payson Unified District
4214	Pine Strawberry Elementary District
4466	Prescott Unified District
4417	Redington Elementary District
4257	Riverside Elementary District
4155	Round Valley Unified District
4254	Saddle Mountain Unified School District

4414	San Fernando Elementary District
4240	Scottsdale Unified District
4467	Sedona-Oak Creek JUSD #9
4472	Seligman Unified District
4250	Sentinel Elementary District
4478	Skull Valley Elementary District
4222	Solomon Elementary District
4153	St Johns Unified District
4215	Tonto Basin Elementary District
4380	Valentine Elementary District
4162	Vernon Elementary District
4236	Wickenburg Unified District
4193	Williams Unified District
4475	Williamson Valley Elementary School District
4485	Yarnell Elementary District
4213	Young Elementary District
4377	Yucca Elementary District